PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Adam Cohen

FORT BEND MUD 148

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&O Tax Rate

2017 M&O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value

2017 Uncertified Value CAD VALUE

2016 Certified Value

2016 Uncertified Value

0.76611
0.82740
0.76000
0.83000
43,626,050
300
0

$145,420
48,524,830
308
0

$157,548

0.32000

0.31900

69,563,424
770,080
61,895,592

0



